Intrusion Systems | DS7220V2 Control Panel
The DS7220V2 has eight zones expandable to 24, four
outputs expandable to 12, and two areas. It is suitable
for commercial burglary and residential fire/burglary
applications.
Functions
Alarm Verification Option
Central station personnel can verify alarms with a two-

Windows® is either a registered trademark or trademark of
Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries.
Ordering Information
DS7220V2-BEL Control Panel
For use in Belgium.
DS7220V2-BEL
DS7220V2-EXP Control Panel
For export.
DS7220V2-EXP
DS7220V2-FRA Control Panel
For use in France.
DS7220V2-FRA
DS7220V2-SPA Control Panel
For use in Spain.
DS7220V2-SPA
DS7220V2-UK Control Panel
For use in the United Kingdom.
DS7220V2-UK
DS7220V2-SWE Control Panel
For use in Sweden.
DS7220V2-SWE
DS7220V2-DE Control Panel
For use in Germany.
DS7220V2-DE
DS7220V2-IT Control Panel
For use in Italy.
DS7220V2-IT
DS7220V2 Control Panel | 5
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems
130 Perinton Parkway
Fairport, New York, 14450, USA